Application
The Type 5210 DC contactor is used for heavy duty DC industrial applications
such as DC cranes, steel mills, magnet controllers, starters, mill auxiliary
controllers, manual-magnetic disconnect switches and as line contactors or
dynamic braking contactors for solid state drives.
Description
Available in NEMA size 1-8, normally open and normally closed.  Rugged
Euclid™ contactors feature many unique design and engineering

contactor listed in chart.
C) Order by Part Number.
How to Order:
For Accessories: Select the appropriate part number above
NEMA Size
(of main
contactor)
Number
of Poles
Part
Number
List Price
Per Kit
Customer Install
1 & 2 Single HC68041-001 $313
1 & 2 Multiple HC68041-002 $313
3 & 4 Single or Multiple HC68041-003 $383
5 & 5A Single or Multiple HC68041-016 $452
6 Single or Multiple HC59625-006 $557
7 & 8 Single or Multiple HC59625-008 $603
Only one auxiliary contact block can be mounted when using a mechanical
interlock.
Mechanical Interlock Kits Discount Code EU
hubbell industrial controls, inc.
 Fig. A                                Fig. B                           Fig. C                            Fig. D                                 Fig. E                 Typical Side View
NEMA
SIZE
H
HEIGHT
W
WIDTH
D
DEPTH
A B C E F
MTG
HOLE
FIG.
1 10.25 4.00 4.80 7.81 2.00 --- --- 1.625 .265 A
2 10.25 4.00 4.80 7.81 2.00 --- --- 1.625 .265 A
3 12.00 4.50 7.00 11.00 2.25 3.25 0.63 .50 .38 B
4 12.00 4.50 7.00 11.00 2.25 3.25 0.63 .50 .38 B
5 15.50 6.13 9.50 14.50 3.06 4.00 1.05 .50 .44 B
5A* 15.50 6.13 9.50 14.50 3.06 4.00 1.05 .50 .44 B
6, 7, 8 20.25 9.00 15.00 11.25 --- 5.00 1.50 4.00 .52 D
NORMALLY OPEN (N.O.)
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)
* * When two “F” Dim. are given, the first is for the top, the second is for the bottom mounting hole
NEMA
SIZE
H
HEIGHT
W
WIDTH
D
DEPTH
A B C E F
MTG
HOLE
FIG.
1 12.00 4.00 5.00 10.75 2.00 --- --- 0.62 0.31 A
2 12.00 4.00 5.00 10.75 2.00 --- --- 0.62 0.31 A
3 12.00 5.00 6.90 11.00 4.00 --- --- 0.50 0.38 A
4 12.00 5.00 6.90 11.00 4.00 --- --- 0.50 0.38 A
5 12.00 6.25 9.50 16.50 3.12 4.75 0.75 0.75 0.44 C
5A* 18.00 6.25 9.50 16.50 3.12 4.75 0.75 0.75 0.44 C
6, 7, 8 22.26 10.69 15.80 11.25 --- 6.00 1.50 5.00 0.56 E
NORMALLY CLOSED (N.C.)
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)
*    Euclid Rating